FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Dilano van der G
Gebr. Kramer

Dilano van der G
Wouter Kroon
wWouter Kroon
Gebr. Kramer
Pieter & Aafke
Wouter Kroon

Buren

Jelle Booy

Femke Mous

Gebr. Kramer

Gebr. Kramer

Wouter Kroon

Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Dilano van der G

J. J. Kroese

Wouter Kroon

Wouter Kroon

Gebr. Kramer

Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Lusanne Stuurman
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Jelle Booy

Pieter & Aafke Buren
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Jelle Booy

Gebr. Kramer

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Jelle Booy

Dilano van der G
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Rinke Eekhof

Jelle Booy

Pieter & Aafke Buren
Pieter & Aafke Buren
Rinke Eekhof

J. J. Kroese

Rinke Eekhof

PLAATS

wijnaldum
wijnaldum
urk
urk
urk
Tollebeek
TolTlebeek
urk
wijnaldum
TolTlebeek

Lemmer
HemeTum

urk

urk

Tollebeek
wijnaldum
wijnaldum

urk
Scharnegoutum
Tollebeek

Tollebeek
urk
wijnaldum
wijnaldum
Heerenveen
wijnaldum
Lemmer
wijnaldum
Pingjum
Lemmer

urk
Pingjum
wijnaldum
wijnaldum
wijnaldum
Lemmer
urk
wijnaldum
Pingjum
Joure

Lemmer
wijnaldum
wijnaldum
Joure
Scharnegoutum
Joure

WEST VANUIT Luyksgestel

CCG-VER

KU-OGH
KU-OGH
FW-TwWU
FW-TwWU
Fw-TwU

-FLU

-FLU
Fw-TwWU
KU-OGH

-FLU

FW-DNS
KU-TFK
FW-TwWU
FW-TwWU

-FLU
KU-OGH
KU-OGH
FW-TwWU
KU-LES

-FLU

-FLU
FW-TwWU
KU-OGH
KU-OGH
FW-DSH
KU-OGH
FW-DNS
KU-OGH
KU-DLB
FW-DNS

Fw-TwWuU
KU-DLB
KU-OGH
KU-OGH
KU-OGH
FW-DNS
Fw-TwWU
KU-OGH
KU-DLB

-Z31D

FW-DNS
KU-OGH
KU-OGH
-ZJD
KU-LES
-ZJD

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON O0OST VANUIT Luyksgestel

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra
Tom Halman
Efina Dijkstra
J. de Jong
Efina Dijkstra
J. de Jong

Tom Halman
wilco Oostra
Efina Dijkstra

JL

JL

JL

JL
JL

Efina Dijkstra
Efina Dijkstra
Tom Halman

Tom Halman
wilco Oostra
J. de Jong

Tom Halman
Efina Dijkstra
Tom Halman
Efina Dijkstra

JL
JjL

Tom Halman
J. de Jong

Efina Dijkstra JL

PLAATS

De westereen
visvliet
De Blesse
De Westereen
Oosterwolde
De Westereen
Oosterwolde
De Blesse
Visvliet
De Westereen

De Westereen
De Westereen
De Blesse
De Blesse
Visvliet
Oosterwolde
De Blesse
De Westereen
De Blesse
De Westereen

De Blesse
Oosterwolde
De westereen

CCG-VER

DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
FO-DGO
DS-RDZ
FO-DGO
WE-DDB
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ

DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
WE-DDB
WE-DDB
WA-DKB
FO-DGO
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ

WE-DDB
FO-DGO
DS-RDZ

MET

MET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

57022263
57022265
54263116
51067973
54263111
51581411
51581403
51571304
51509623
51581414

51505513
51512497
54263196
51571302
51581407
51509611
51509621
54263114
51524237
51581436

51581431
51571312
51509656
51509613
51513775
51509615
51505204
51509628
51595648
51183452

54263195
51501311
51509607
57022264
57022262
51505509
54263120
51509616
51501305
51520691

51505505
51509618
51509630
51510351
51524221
51510360

68
RINGNUMM

51594795
51493470
51567254
54264316
51520070
57022151
51520084
51567262
51492086
57022136

57022142
51502179
51567236
51567954
51492098
51520061
51567246
57022146
51567204
57022143

51567943
51520090
57022155

MEE GET

AFSTAND
213.230
02
155.534
155.789
02
157.447
02
02
03
03

176.216

AFSTAND
226.042
230.285
181.%99

0
202.499

136 DUIVEN OP 26/07/25 oM 09.00 UUR

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

DUIVEN OP 26/07/25 oM 09.00 UUR

ZUIV.TYD

11.

1569.

1302.

203

MET/MIN

1572.
1540.
1538.
1519.
.080
.980
277
.462
.594
.861

.293
.835
.224
.481
.465
.463
.834
.170
.437
747

094
371
446
943

.242
.797
.665

F3-330-BLAD

RAYPNT

783.

777.
772.

761.
755.
750.

F3-330-BLAD

RAYPNT

1000.
988.
977.
965.
954,
943,
931.
920.
909.
897.

886.
875.
863.
852.
840.
829.
818.
806.
795.
784.

772.
761.
750.

1

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

NAAM

Gebr. Kramer
Pieter & Aafk
Tom Halman

Wilco Oostra
Efina Dijkstr
J. de Jong

Jelle Booy

Wouter Kroon
Lusanne Stuur
Dilano van de

OoONOUVIAWNE

11 3. 3. Kroese
12 3. van Adrich
Dian de vries
Dion Vuist
Femke Mous
Rinke Eekhof
Gosse Pieter
Hendrik Brand
19 s. vd wal
Ruben Kanger

Ragna Bruinin

NAAM

Tom Halman

Tom Halman
Gebr. Kramer
Wilco Oostra
Gebr. Kramer
J. J. Kroese
Gebr. Kramer
Tom Halman
Jelle Booy
Pieter & Aafke

Pieter & Aafke
Pieter & Aafke
Tom Halman

J. J. Kroese
Jelle Booy
Gebr. Kramer
Gebr. Kramer
Jelle Booy

Tom Halman
Efina Dijkstra

Dilano van der
J. de Jong
J. de Jong
Pieter & Aafke

Dilano van der G

wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Efina Dijkstra
Pieter & Aafke
Pieter & Aafke

Wilco Oostra
Jelle Booy
Lusanne Stuurma
Wilco Oostra
Pieter & Aafke
Dilano van der
Efina Dijkstra
Tom Halman
Gebr. Kramer
Dion Vuist

STAND JONG 03 VAN 03 JEUGD
VER PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN-
0421 urk 992.87
e B 0228 wijnaldum 991.03
414 De Blesse 990.57
0203 visvliet 983.43
a J 0219 De Westereen 962.31
252 Oosterwolde 960.66
0221 Lemmer 956.54
0433 Tollebeek 954.17
man 0236 Heerenveen 940.12
r G 0421 urk 929.27
0262 Scharnegoutum 928.40
em 0413 Emmeloord 645.99
0236 Heerenveen 636.43
0268 Steggerda 626.64
0233 Hemelum 622.71
0229 Joure 581.86
Rei 0215 Pingjum 564.81
s J 0421 urk 296.15
0120 opende 294.44
0208 Ballum - Ameland 265.38
g 0120 opende 259.26
JEUGD JONG
PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
De Blesse 51567254 3
De Blesse 51567236 3
urk 51571302 3
Visvliet 51492086 3
urk 54263196 3
Scharnegoutum 51524237 3
urk 51571304 3
De Blesse 51567262 3
Lemmer 51505513 3
Buren Wwijnaldum 51509628 3
Buren Wwijnaldum 51509623 3
Buren Wwijnaldum 57022264 3
De Blesse 51567204 3
Scharnegoutum 51524221 3
Lemmer 51505505 3
urk 54263195 3
urk 51571312 3
Lemmer 51505204 3
De Blesse 51567943 3
JL De Westereen 51594795 2
G urk 54263111 2
Oosterwolde 51520070 2
Oosterwolde 51520075 2
Buren Wijnaldum 57022263 2
urk 54263114 2
Tollebeek 51581436 2
TolTlebeek 51581411 2
JL De Westereen 57022136 2
Buren Wwijnaldum 57022265 2
Buren Wwijnaldum 51509656 2
Visvliet 51493470 2
Lemmer 51183452 2
n Heerenveen 51513775 2
Visvliet 51492135 2
Buren Wwijnaldum 51509613 2
G urk 54263116 2
JL De Westereen 57022151 2
De Blesse 51567252 2
urk 51571303 2
Steggerda 51528830 2

OoONOUVIAWNE

PUNTEN

[y
o
~
wvi

owuinnhoOhbhRFRWW POWOOPODWO O WUIoOOYOYWO VITONORANOUIO

NAAM

Tom Halman

Gebr. Kramer

J. J. Kroese
Efina Dijkstra J
Dilano van der G
Pieter & Aafke B
Dian de Vries

J. de Jong

J. van Adrichem
Wouter Kroon

wWilco Oostra
Jelle Booy

Femke Mous

S. vd wal

Dion Vuist
Gosse Pieter Rei
Ragna Bruining
Ruben Kanger
Rinke Eekhof
Lusanne Stuurman

Hendrik Brands 3]

VER PLAATS

0414

0236
0421

De Blesse

urk
Scharnegoutum
De Westereen
urk
wijnaldum
Heerenveen
oOosterwolde
Emmeloord
TolTlebeek

Visvliet

Lemmer

Hemelum

Opende

Steggerda
Pingjum

Opende

Ballum - Ameland
Joure

Heerenveen

urk

-AANGEWEZEN-

976.
974.
928.
926.
652.
640.
636.
616.
602.
584.



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

OoONOUVIAWNE

NAAM

Gebr. Kramer
wWilco Oostra
Pieter & Aafke B
Tom Halman

Efina Dijkstra J
Lusanne Stuurman
J. de Jong
Wouter Kroon
Dian de Vries
Jelle Booy

Femke Mous

J. van Adrichem
Rinke Eekhof
Dilano van der G
Hendrik Brands J
Gosse Pieter Rei
Dion Vuist
Jonathan van Slo
Ruben Kanger

J. J. Kroese

Sven van Hien
Sem Gunnink
Gebr Kamstra
S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining

VER

0421
0203
0228
0414
0219
0236
0252
0433
0236
0221

0233
0413
0229
0421
0421

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-ING) JEUGD

PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN-
urk 2979.40
Visvliet 2971.97
wijnaldum 2949.39
De Blesse 2887.83
De Westereen 2880.90
Heerenveen 2872.85
Oosterwolde 2848.19
TolTlebeek 2773.48
Heerenveen 2571.72
Lemmer 2570.95
HemeTlum 2495.39
Emmeloord 2393.62
Joure 2387.96
urk 2282.56
urk 2211.94
Pingjum 2132.93
Steggerda 2051.89
urk 1905.61
Ballum - Ameland 1879.94
Scharnegoutum 1437.42
Steenwijk 1379.15
De wilgen 989.98
workum 665.70
Opende 294.44
Oopende 259.26

OoONOUVIAWNE

NAAM

Gebr. Kramer
Efina Dijkstra J
wWilco Oostra
Tom Halman

J. van Adrichem
Wouter Kroon
Pieter & Aafke B
Jelle Booy

Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman

Dilano van der G
Jonathan van Slo
Hendrik Brands 3]
Rinke Eekhof
Gosse Pieter Rei
Femke Mous

J. de Jong

J. J. Kroese
Sven van Hien
Ruben Kanger

Dion Vuist

Sem Gunnink
Gebr Kamstra
S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining

VER PLAATS

0421
0219
0203
0414
0413
0433
0228
0221
0236
0236

0421
0432
0421
0229
0215
0233
0252
0262
0416
0208

urk

De Westereen
Visvliet

De Blesse
Emmeloord
TolTlebeek
wijnaldum
Lemmer
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

urk

urk

urk

Joure

Pingjum

Heme lum
Oosterwolde
Scharnegoutum
Steenwijk

Ballum - Ameland

Steggerda
De Wilgen
workum
Opende
Opende

-AANGEWEZEN-
2881.



